
Environmental Services Agency - Coyote Point Marina
Fee Schedule and Proposed2006107 Fee Schedule Changes

Attachment B

50'Berth
45'Berth
40'Berth
36'Berth
32' Berth
28' Berth
24'Berth
22' Side Tie

Activity

Berth Rental

San Mateo Countv
Marina Fee Schedule

s41 L00
$369.00
$276.00
$249.00
$ 1 9 1 . 0 0
$ 167.00
$ l  43.00
$80.00

Limited Side Tie $64.00
User Fees Waived None
Refunds

Other

Launch Ramp Fee

General User Fee $3.00
User Fees Waived None
Refunds

Ice

General  Fee $ 1.50 per  l0 lb b lock or  7 lb bag

User Fees Waived None
Refunds Full for machine malfunction

Wash Station
Ceneral User Fee $.25 per minute

User Fees Waived None

Refunds

Marina Key

Full for rnachine malfunction

General User Fees $3.00 each (refundable deposit)

User Fees Waived None
Refunds

Cate Card

Full refund when returned

General User Fees $7.00 each (refundable deposit)

User Fees Waived None

Pronosed Changes FY 2006107
San Mateo County Marina

$426.00
$3 82.00
$286.00
$258.00
s  198.00
$ 173.00
$ 148.00
$83.00
$66.00

Refunds

Waiting List Fee

Annual Fee

User Fees Waived None

Refunds
Other

Refund ofbalance paid in advance if
termination notice received in writ ing
within termination policy deadlines

Ful l  refund only i lpark ing not
available or ramo not serviceablc

Full refund when retumed

$24.00

NoneA.Jon-refundable
Amount due prorated based on months
for first year, billed full amount
annually thereafter

MarinaFeeProposalReportFY2006-07


